BID TABULATION
BID NO: 250069
RFP TERM POWER SYSTEMS ENGINEER
BASIS OF AWARD
Default bid group.

Description
Principal Engineer: Cost per hour
Engineering Manager: Cost per hour
Senior Engineer: Cost per hour
Junior Engineer: Cost per hour
Engineer Designer: Cost per hour
Senior C.A.D. Drafter: Cost per hour
C.A.D. Drafter: Cost per hour

Electrical Engineering Technician: Cost per hour

Quantity
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

Default bid group. SubTotal

Unit
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR
HOUR

Grand Total

COLLIERS ENGINEERING & DESIGN

Unit Price
$290.00000
$210.00000
$185.00000
$175.00000
$145.00000
$135.00000
$130.00000
$125.00000

$1,395.00000

$1,395.00000

Sub Total
$290.00
$210.00
$185.00
$175.00
$145.00
$135.00
$130.00
$125.00

$1,395.00

$1,395.00

SUBJECT TO FINAL APPROVAL

JADE STONE ENGINEERING PLLC

Unit Price
$225.00000
$190.00000
$150.00000
$125.00000
$105.00000

$90.00000
$75.00000

$960.00000

$960.00000

Sub Total
$225.00
$190.00
$150.00
$125.00
$105.00

$90.00
$75.00
$0.00
$960.00

$960.00

KINECTRICS AES
Unit Price Sub Total

$230.19000 $230.19
$272.00000 $272.00
$230.19000 $230.19
$175.15000 $175.15
$230.19000 $230.19
$96.35000 $96.35
$73.87000 $73.87
$121.98000 $121.98
$1,429.92000 $1,429.92
$1,429.92000 $1,429.92



